
Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$9 Ball

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.733 (1) 0 9.733

8201 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.233 (2) 0 9.233

8203 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.717 (3) 0 8.717

8205 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8202 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Ball - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$9 Clubs

8202 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.300 (1) 0 9.300

8203 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.217 (2) 0 9.217

8205 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.200 (3) 0 9.200

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.950 (4) 0 8.950

8201 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Clubs - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$9 Hoop

8205 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.367 (1) 0 10.367

8201 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.383 (2) 0 9.383

8202 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8203 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Hoop - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$9 Rope

8202 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.283 (1) 0 9.283

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8201 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8203 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8205 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Rope - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5 Free

1101 Emma Larson LV2A Sapphires(MB) 4.433 (1) 0 4.433

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$5 Rope

1101 Emma Larson LV2A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$5 Ball

1151 Julia Mainprize LV2B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5 Free

1151 Julia Mainprize LV2B Sapphires(MB) 5.067 (1) 0 5.067

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9 Free

1201 Maya Dowson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.800 (1) 0 5.800

1205 Sara Zacharko LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.400 (2) 0 5.400

1204 Kiera Williams LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.333 (3) 0 5.333

1202 Alexis Bobrowich LV3A ARGO(MB) 4.467 (4) 0 4.467

1203 Ruby Duffield LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$9 Hoop

1203 Ruby Duffield LV3A Sapphires(MB) 3.834 (1) 0 3.834

1201 Maya Dowson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1205 Sara Zacharko LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1204 Kiera Williams LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1202 Alexis Bobrowich LV3A ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$5 Ball

1301 Veronika Yegorova LV3C HPTCI(MB) 7.067 (1) 0 7.067

Ball - Level 3 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5 Free

1301 Veronika Yegorova LV3C HPTCI(MB) 9.200 (1) 0 9.200

Free - Level 3 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

7 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$11 Ball

1351 Mary MacPherson LV4A Sapphires(MB) 3.866 (1) 0 3.866

1354 Sasha Moroz LV4A Sapphires(MB) 3.733 (2) 0 3.733

1353 Emilia Lapanov LV4A Sapphires(MB) 3.200 (3) 0 3.200

1357 Tessa Dunbar LV4A Sapphires(MB) 2.600 (4) 0 2.600

1355 Lily Delic LV4A ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1356 Rayne Penner LV4A ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1352 Alexa Keough LV4A ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

7 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11 Free

1351 Mary MacPherson LV4A Sapphires(MB) 5.767 (1) 0 5.767

1355 Lily Delic LV4A ARGO(MB) 5.300 (2) 0 5.300

1356 Rayne Penner LV4A ARGO(MB) 4.733 (3) 0 4.733

1352 Alexa Keough LV4A ARGO(MB) 4.700 (4) 0 4.700

1357 Tessa Dunbar LV4A Sapphires(MB) 4.200 (5) 0 4.200

1353 Emilia Lapanov LV4A Sapphires(MB) 4.167 (6) 0 4.167

1354 Sasha Moroz LV4A Sapphires(MB) 3.933 (7) 0 3.933

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

4 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$8 Choice

1403 Delainey Thiessen LV4B HPTCI(MB) 6.017 (1) 0 6.017

1404 Azaileia Coston LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.950 (2) 0 4.950

1401 Anna Belle Richards LV4B ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1402 Dasha Rice LV4B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Choice - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

4 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8 Free

1403 Delainey Thiessen LV4B HPTCI(MB) 8.633 (1) 0 8.633

1402 Dasha Rice LV4B HPTCI(MB) 7.167 (2) 0 7.167

1401 Anna Belle Richards LV4B ARGO(MB) 6.467 (3) 0 6.467

1404 Azaileia Coston LV4B Sapphires(MB) 6.167 (4) 0 6.167

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

4 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8 Hoop

1401 Anna Belle Richards LV4B ARGO(MB) 5.067 (1) 0 5.067

1403 Delainey Thiessen LV4B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1402 Dasha Rice LV4B HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1404 Azaileia Coston LV4B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

2 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6 Choice

1452 Kaitlyn Childs LV4C Royals(MB) 6.967 (1) 0 6.967

1451 Cindy Chang LV4C HPTCI(MB) 6.217 (2) 0 6.217

Choice - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

9 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$13 Ball

1552 Grace Theodorou LV5B Royals(MB) 6.633 (1) 0 6.633

1559 Angelina Cotroneo LV5B Royals(MB) 6.633 (1) 0 6.633

1553 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.550 (3) 0 5.550

1555 Olivia Thompson LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.467 (4) 0 4.467

1557 Camryn Lloyd LV5B ARGO(MB) 4.117 (5) 0 4.117

1558 Madison Lopston LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1554 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1551 Madison Frost LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1556 Katie Trojan LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

9 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$13 Choice

1558 Madison Lopston LV5B Royals(MB) 6.000 (1) 0 6.000

1554 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Royals(MB) 5.700 (2) 0 5.700

1551 Madison Frost LV5B Royals(MB) 5.367 (3) 0 5.367

1555 Olivia Thompson LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1552 Grace Theodorou LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1559 Angelina Cotroneo LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1553 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1557 Camryn Lloyd LV5B ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1556 Katie Trojan LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

9 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$13 Ribbon

1555 Olivia Thompson LV5B Sapphires(MB) 3.150 (1) 0 3.150

1552 Grace Theodorou LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1559 Angelina Cotroneo LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1553 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1557 Camryn Lloyd LV5B ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1558 Madison Lopston LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1554 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1551 Madison Frost LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

1556 Katie Trojan LV5B Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$5 Choice

1601 Amy Milne LV5C Sapphires(MB) 4.967 (1) 0 4.967

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$5 Clubs

1601 Amy Milne LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.433 (1) 0 6.433

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

2 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6 Choice

1702 Mikayla Trojan LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.567 (1) 0 7.567

1701 Meghan Groot LV6B ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

2 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$6 Clubs

1702 Mikayla Trojan LV6B Sapphires(MB) 8.150 (1) 0 8.150

1701 Meghan Groot LV6B ARGO(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

2 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6 Choice

1751 Genevieve Giesbrecht LV6C Royals(MB) 10.583 (1) 0 10.583

1752 Annia Mulaire LV6C Royals(MB) 7.317 (2) 0 7.317

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

2 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$6 Hoop

1751 Genevieve Giesbrecht LV6C Royals(MB) 10.583 (1) 0 10.583

1752 Annia Mulaire LV6C Royals(MB) 8.300 (2) 0 8.300

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$9 Ball

8103 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.533 (1) 0 9.533

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8104 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8101 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8105 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Ball - Novice
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9 Free

8103 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.000 (1) 0 11.000

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 10.067 (2) 0 10.067

8101 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.050 (3) 0 9.050

8104 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.733 (4) 0 8.733

8105 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.250 (5) 0 8.250

Free - Novice
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

5 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$9 Hoop

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.883 (1) 0 9.883

8104 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 6.717 (2) 0 6.717

8103 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8101 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

8105 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$5 Ball

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 12.967 (1) 0 12.967

Ball - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$5 Hoop

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 13.967 (1) 0 13.967

Hoop - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2014 ARGO Invitational

1 TEAM Rank

25% of 

Day 1 Total

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$5 Ribbon

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 12.500 (1) 0 12.500

Ribbon - Senior High Performance (L10)
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